27206

BLAUE KARTONVERPACKUNG 200X250MM

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,160 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
X 40 pcs

208 mm

258 mm

32 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8 Kg

40 pcs
560 mm
360 mm
450 mm



